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199609030002
87891

09/03/1996
10:53:20

SOCIETY
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COLBURN,
TRACEY A JR

199505300001
39981

199609030002
88321

09/03/1996
12:30:23

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE
HOMES INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LUCAS, BILLY
JOE

199609030002
88401

09/03/1996
12:49:02

SHIRLEY R C Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE
HOMES INC

199609030002
88571

09/03/1996
01:56:34

SHOEMAKER
TIMOTHY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

199609040002
90541

09/04/1996
11:21:06

THOMAS
RUSSELL

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

DEERE AND
COMPANY

199609040002
90661

09/04/1996
12:15:17

UNION STATE
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

RICH, LINDA
ANN

199411290003
51701

199609040002
91031

09/04/1996
01:15:02

TAYLOR
ROBERT C

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199609050002
91511

09/05/1996
09:17:38

W T
WADSWORTH
OIL CO INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WADSWORTH
OIL COMPANY
INC

199609050002
91511

09/05/1996
09:17:38

WADSWORTH
OIL COMPANY
INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

W T
WADSWORTH
OIL CO INC

199609050002
91871

09/05/1996
09:45:14

ST CLAIR
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITFIELD,
CHARLES

199609050002
93151

09/05/1996
01:43:14

RICKEY
KRISTEN

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERV INC

199609050002
93171

09/05/1996
01:54:38

VINES
LUCILLE V

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERV INC

199609060002
94601

09/06/1996
01:29:35

TRACTOR &
TURF/DEERE
& CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LAWYER,
RYAN

199609090002
96381

09/09/1996
12:28:24

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STREET,
JAMES C

199609090002
96381

09/09/1996
12:28:24

STREET
GINGER R

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199609090002
96381

09/09/1996
12:28:24

STREET
JAMES C

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199609100002
97551

09/10/1996
09:42:59

STRANGE
CHRISTINE M

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER CO

199609100002
97551

09/10/1996
09:42:59

STRANGE
JAMES W

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER CO

199609100002
97751

09/10/1996
10:35:53

SOUTHLAKE
OFFICE
ASSOCIATES
LTD

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

NATIONSBAN
K OF
GEORGIA

199209010001
86731



199609100002
98221

09/10/1996
12:26:56

UNIVERSITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PLUMERI,
JANICE J

199609100002
98461

09/10/1996
01:02:12

SHOOP GARY
M

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

NATIONS
CREDIT

199609100002
98411

09/10/1996
12:53:06

STARKS
FLORIAN A

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMERICAN
GEN FIN INC

199609120003
01071

09/12/1996
11:21:18

REPUBLIC
NATIONAL
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

RUST
INTERNATION
AL INC

199609130003
02291

09/13/1996
09:21:50

VINES ERIC Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

199502150000
41141

199609130003
02191

09/13/1996
09:08:04

STEDWELL
MARK P

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199309270002
97341

199609130003
02951

09/13/1996
01:21:22

WEAVER
RONALD
SCOTT

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

199609160003
03721

09/16/1996
08:58:44

ZAROBA
JOHN A

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

199609160003
04651

09/16/1996
11:34:48

RIGGINS
KIMBERLY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

NORWEST
FINANCIAL AL
INC

199609160003
04941

09/16/1996
12:48:54

SAMMONS
BOBBY D

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERV

199609170003
06431

09/17/1996
10:14:33

ROBINSON
EARL WAYNE

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERV INC


