		I		· · · · · · · · · · · ·	Recorded	= 1996/09	9; <u> </u>	,		orded= 1996	,
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
99609030002 37891	09/03/1996 10:53:20	SOCIETY BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COLBURN, TRACEY A JR					199505300001 39981	
99609030002 8321	09/03/1996 12:30:23	ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOMES INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LUCAS, BILLY JOE						
99609030002 8401	09/03/1996 12:49:02	SHIRLEY R C	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOMES INC						
99609030002 8571	09/03/1996 01:56:34	SHOEMAKER TIMOTHY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION						
199609040002 90541	09/04/1996 11:21:06	THOMAS RUSSELL	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	DEERE AND COMPANY						
199609040002 90661	09/04/1996 12:15:17	UNION STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RICH, LINDA ANN					199411290003 51701	
199609040002 91031	09/04/1996 01:15:02	TAYLOR ROBERT C	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST ALABAMA BANK						
99609050002 1511	09/05/1996 09:17:38	W T WADSWORTH OIL CO INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WADSWORTH OIL COMPANY INC						
199609050002 91511	09/05/1996 09:17:38	WADSWORTH OIL COMPANY INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	W T WADSWORTH OIL CO INC						
99609050002 91871	09/05/1996 09:45:14	ST CLAIR FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITFIELD, CHARLES						
199609050002 93151	09/05/1996 01:43:14	RICKEY KRISTEN	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CITICORP NATIONAL SERV INC						
199609050002 93171	09/05/1996 01:54:38	VINES LUCILLE V	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CITICORP NATIONAL SERV INC						
199609060002 94601	09/06/1996 01:29:35	TRACTOR & TURF/DEERE & CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LAWYER, RYAN						
99609090002 96381	09/09/1996 12:28:24	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STREET, JAMES C						
99609090002 6381	09/09/1996 12:28:24	STREET GINGER R	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK						
99609090002 6381	09/09/1996 12:28:24	STREET JAMES C	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK						
99609100002 97551	09/10/1996 09:42:59	STRANGE CHRISTINE M	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER CO						
99609100002 7551	09/10/1996 09:42:59	STRANGE JAMES W	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER CO						
199609100002 97751	09/10/1996 10:35:53	SOUTHLAKE OFFICE ASSOCIATES LTD	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	NATIONSBAN K OF GEORGIA					199209010001 86731	

199609100002 98221	09/10/1996 12:26:56	UNIVERSITY FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PLUMERI, JANICE J				
199609100002 98461	09/10/1996 01:02:12	SHOOP GARY M	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	NATIONS CREDIT				
199609100002 98411	09/10/1996 12:53:06	STARKS FLORIAN A	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMERICAN GEN FIN INC				
199609120003 01071	09/12/1996 11:21:18	REPUBLIC NATIONAL BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	RUST INTERNATION AL INC				
199609130003 02291	09/13/1996 09:21:50	VINES ERIC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CENTRAL STATE BANK			199502150000 41141	
199609130003 02191	09/13/1996 09:08:04	STEDWELL MARK P	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK			199309270002 97341	
199609130003 02951	09/13/1996 01:21:22	WEAVER RONALD SCOTT	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CENTRAL STATE BANK				
199609160003 03721	09/16/1996 08:58:44	ZAROBA JOHN A	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY				
199609160003 04651	09/16/1996 11:34:48	RIGGINS KIMBERLY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	NORWEST FINANCIAL AL INC				
199609160003 04941	09/16/1996 12:48:54	SAMMONS BOBBY D	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AVCO FINANCIAL SERV				
199609170003 06431	09/17/1996 10:14:33	ROBINSON EARL WAYNE	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CITICORP NATIONAL SERV INC				